Position

Public Works Manager

Public Works Supervisor

Maintenance Crew Supervisor

Administrative Secretary

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Crew Supervisor

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Total Wages

$111,543

$80,049

$67,878

$60,258

$58,115

$57,323

$57,083

$56,609

$54,989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,547

$14,875

$12,717

$10,440

$11,740

$12,317

$10,286

$10,286

$10,400



Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Equipment Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

$54,676

$53,843

$53,742

$53,728

$53,475

$52,413

$52,282

$51,086

$50,944

$50,470

$10,071

$10,400

$11,726

$10,400

$10,071

$11,840

$11,781

$11,546

$11,726

$11,521



Senior Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker/Water

Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

$49,417

$49,081

$48,952

$45,265

$44,991

$41,921

$41,691

$10,347

$9,922

$11,370

$10,113

$9,786

$11,511

$11.364

$9,579

$1,813



