Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Manager		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$111,543	\$16,547
Public Works Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$80,049	\$14,875
Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$67,878	\$12,717
Administrative Secretary		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$60,258	\$10,440
Senior Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$58,115	\$11,740
Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$57,323	\$12,317
Equipment Operator		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$57,083	\$10,286
Equipment Operator		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$56,609	\$10,286
Senior Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$54,989	\$10,400

Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$54,676	\$10,071
Senior Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$53,843	\$10,400
Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$53,742	\$11,726
Senior Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$53,728	\$10,400
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$53,475	\$10,071
Senior Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$52,413	\$11,840
Senior Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$52,282	\$11,781
Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$51,086	\$11,546
Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$50,944	\$11,726
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$50,470	\$11,521

Senior Office Assistant	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$49,417	\$9,922
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$49,081	\$11,370
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$48,952	\$10,113
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$45,265	\$9,786
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$44,991	\$11,511
Maintenance Worker/Water	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$41,921	\$11,364
Office Assistant	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$41,691	\$9,579
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$10,347	\$1,813